126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV021621
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Stylite Series  |  STYL-SCB
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT1 LUMENS4 LENGTH5 MOUNTING5 FINISH OPTIONS
STYL-XX   SCB
STYSL
Direct/Idirect
Select XX
distribution
option:
1DI  = 2R-STD
(2 row LEDs)
4DI = 3R-2U1D
(3 row LEDs)
SCB = Steel Cross
Baffle
w/Acrylic overlay
Direct and Clear
Acrylic dust covers
Indirect
STATIC WHITE1
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
BIOS SkyBlue2
Spectrally optimized
circadian solutions.
TUNABLE WHITE3
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DMX = for DMX
2PSQ = for Lutron
2ESN  = for Philips
2CAS = for Casambi
RGB + WHITE3
RGB = RGB
RGBW = RGBW
STYL-1DI
LO =
180/ft Direct
1290/ft Indirect
(10W/ft,145LPW)
SO =
235/ft Direct
1720/ft Indirect
(14W/ft,144LPW)
HO =
294/ft Direct
2150/ft Indirect
(17W/ft,143LPW)
STYL-4DI
LO =
543/ft Direct
1468/ft Indirect
(14W/ft,140LPW)
SO =
724/ft Direct
1957/ft Indirect
(19W/ft,139LPW)
HO =
905/ft Direct
2446/ft Indirect
(24W/ft,137LPW)
4 = 4 ft
6 = 6 ft
8 = 8 ft
For other
enter row
length (e.g.
48 = 48 ft)
ACY =

1 CCT @ 80+CRI, 3SDCM. For 90CRI add prefix "9"; ex: 935 = 3500K, 90CRI.
2BIOS SkyBlue Biological Static & Dynamic page 3.
3Tunable White and RGB +White ordering codes page 2.
4Photometry page 5.
5See page 2 suspension options, page 4 for fixture lengths.
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV021621     PAGE 2
Ordering Codes:
2DIM10 = 0-10V
2DMX = DMX
2PSQ  = Lutron Athena and Quantum
2CAS  = Casambi Wireless
2ESN  = Philips EasySense
TUNABLE WHITE - Fixture Level Control
Day-O-Lite offers Tunable White in a range from 2700K-6500K CCT @ 80+CRI and 3SDCM color accuracy for a range of two-channel control
options. Consult factory for 90CRI, electrical specifications and other details for each option below.
2ESN Option combines tunable white light with a fixture integrated occupancy and daylight harvesting sensor.  CCT and intensity is controlled
wirelessly with kinetic switches (by Illumra and others).  Occupancy and daylight harvesting controlled automatically with parameters configu-
rable with the Philips MasterConnect app available for Android and iPhone smart phones.
Applications:
•	 Spaces occupied overnight (~ 7pm to 7am)
•	 24-hour spaces
•	 Shiftwork & Hospitals
•	 Senior Living, Alzheimer’s Dementia & Assisted Living
•	 Higher Education, including student and staff
•	 Workplace, including areas occupied after 7pm
Tunable White & Color
Ordering Codes:
RGB       = RGB only
RGB27   = RGB w/2700K
RGB30   = RGB w/3000K
RGB35   = RGB W/3500K
RGB40   = RGB w/4000K
RGB50   = RGB w/5000K
RGB + WHITE  - Fixture Level Control
Combine RGB for color effects with LO/SO/HO white CCT's for general illumination in a host of applications.  All options require DMX control
(by others). 80CRI w/3SDCM color accuracy is standard.  Consult factory for 90CRI, electrical specifications and other details for each option
below. May not be compatible with all fixture variations of - consult factory for all details when ordering.
Applications:
•	 Entertainment Spaces
•	 Hospitality & Banquet
•	 Theatre & Stage
•	 Seasonal Applications
•	 Branding
•	 Wayfinding
+
U:\ENGINEER\PROJECTS\211000-ORDERS\211317\SUBMITTAL\L211317-A0.dwg, Model, 7/6/2017 11:39:53 AM, Leclerc, Robert
Standard Suspensions
ACY = Aircraft Cable PD = Pendant Stem
Standard suspension options include adjustable
self-locking aircraft cables (AC) and rigid
pendant stems (PD).  AC assembly is 48" x
1/16" with a 5" feed canopy and 2" suspension
canopies.  60" 18 gauge power and 22 gauge
dimming control SJT feed.
PD assemblies are 5/8" dia. (or 3/8" IP) hollow
stem for power feed by others, 24" is standard.
Consult factory for longer suspension lengths
and other mounting options.
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV021621     PAGE 3
BIOS SkyBlue
BIOS Biological
Dynamic White
Ordering Codes:
B30D = 3000K-2700K
B35D = 3500K-3000K
B40D = 4000K-3500K
BIOS SkyBlue
BIOS SkyBlue biological technology brings the benefits of blue skies inside. BIOS SkyBlue is the only spectrally optimized circadian solution to pin-
point the region that drives wellness benefits including: increased alertness, enhanced productivity, better mood, and better sleep.
More information may be found at www.bioslighting.com or by contacting Day-O-Lite directly.
BIOS Biological Static - Daytime Solution
BIOS Biological Static solutions are designed for daytime applications. BIOS Static Biological LED features key BIOS SkyBlue™ (490nm) for maxi-
mum daytime circadian impact. BIOS Static Biological LED Light Engines are available in 3000K, 3500K, and 4000K. Lighting controls are easy;
simply switch the lights on/off or the lights can be dimmed using a single-channel constant current (CC) LED driver with any standard dimming
interface.
Applications:
•	 Spaces occupied during the daytime ~7am – 7pm
•	 K-12 Schools / Higher Education
•	 Offices
•	 Daytime Adult Care Facilities
•	 Medical Offices
BIOS Biological Dynamic - Day & Night Solution A
BIOS Biological Dynamic solutions are designed to transition from daytime to evening in a dim-to-warm protocol. The daytime CCT includes full
BIOS SkyBlue™ (490nm) for maximum daytime circadian impact, while the evening spectrum removes BIOS SkyBlue™ altogether, providing a mini-